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Nimi
Vaisanen Heikki
Sorsa Hannu
Vainio Jorma
Kéhkoénen Esko
Sivonen Tuula
Pietidinen Mikko
Makkonen Teuvo
Pulkkinen Unto
Jaaskeldinen Veijo
Hakkarainen Markku
Myller Kari
Lehvonen Hannu
Tolonen Aarne

Seura
Atrium
Lukke
Atrium
Atrium
JoKe
Atrium
JoKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
Atrium
PoRa
Atrium
JoKe

26.8.2022

Luokka Keskiarvo
D 130,00
153,00
175,00
168,00
169,00
155,00
183,00
161,00
148,00
148,00
188,00
163,00
173,00
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X3
390
459
525
504
507
465
549
483
444
444
564
489
519

Tulos
422
482
545
490
484
441
522
454
412
396
513
414
440

+/-
32
23
20
-14
-23
-24
-27
-29
-32
-48
-51
-75
-79



